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PRODUKT

EVI 7/9

AUSFUHRUNG

AMP 6.3x0.8 mm, AC, 110V, 5.0VA, UL

TYP
TYPE

ZERTIFIZIERUNG
CERTIFICATE

SPULENBOHRUNG
COIL BORING

ELEKTRISCHE VERBINDUNG
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

VERSORGUNGSSTROM
SUPPLY CURRENT

NENNSPANNUNG
NOMINAL VOLTAGE

LEISTUNG
POWER

TECHNISCHE ZEICHNUNG

EVI7

UL

9 mm

AMP 6.3x0.8 mm

Wechselstrom (A.C.)

110V

5.0VA

10

M3

8.5

14

@16

L5

@8.15

295

{#9.05 min

12 17:2

1

0.8 (X3)

PRODUKTCODE

FESO709FAT100TUH

ABBILDUNG

SPANNUNGSTOLERANZ

UMGEBUNGSTEMPERATUR

AUSLASTUNGSGRAD

22

11

|-
Te

6.3 (X3)

-40° C bis +50° C



